
HYDRAULIC PANEL

PUMP CONTROL SYSTEM

STANDARD MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION

PART NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

PART NAME

ENCLOSURE

PANEL

MATERIAL

PRESSURE GAUGE

PIPE/HOSE

4-WAY SOLENOID VALVE

BALL VALVE

JUNCTION BOX

TERMINAL STRIP

FLOW CONTROL VALVE

CONDUIT

CLAMP SET

2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE

BALL VALVE W/ INDICATOR

BULKHEAD SEAL

PROTECTIVE CAP

TUBING COMPRESSION ADAPTER

TUBING COMPRESSION 90º ELBOW

PIPE REDUCING TEE

PIPE TEE

PIPE 90º ELBOW

LABELS

FIBERGLASS, NEMA 4X

FIBERGLASS

STAINLESS STEEL, 0 - 160 PSIG

COPPER/PARKER 801 SYNTHETIC

ASCO 8344

BRASS, 600 PSI

FIBERGLASS, NEMA 4X

SQ-D 9080-GA6

PARKER “F” SERIES

LIQUID-TITE

NON-METALLIC

ASCO 8210

BRASS, 600 PSI

RESILIENT

POLYETHYLENE

BRASS

BRASS

RED BRASS

RED BRASS

RED BRASS

PLASTIC, ADHESIVE BACK

NOTE: ALL SPECIFICATIONS AS

LAST REVISED.

REV 3-9-18

MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION

VALVE AND MANUFACTURING CORP.

DATE

DRWG. NO.

6/25/08

VM-5HP-M

®

22
BALL VALVE BRASS, 600 PSI


	Sheets and Views
	Model


