## **HYDRAULIC PANEL** PUMP CONTROL SYSTEM

## STANDARD MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION

PART NO.	PART NAME	MATERIAL
1	ENCLOSURE	FIBERGLASS, NEMA 4X
2	PANEL	FIBERGLASS
3	PRESSURE GAUGE	STAINLESS STEEL, 0 - 160 PSIG
4	PIPE/HOSE	COPPER/PARKER 801 SYNTHETIC
5	4-WAY SOLENOID VALVE	ASCO 8344
6	BALL VALVE	BRASS, 600 PSI
7	JUNCTION BOX	FIBERGLASS, NEMA 4X
8	TERMINAL STRIP	SQ-D 9080-GA6
9	FLOW CONTROL VALVE	PARKER "F" SERIES
10	CONDUIT	LIQUID-TITE
11	CLAMP SET	NON-METALLIC
12	2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE	ASCO 8210
13	BALL VALVE W/ INDICATOR	BRASS, 600 PSI
14	BULKHEAD SEAL	RESILIENT
15	PROTECTIVE CAP	POLYETHYLENE
16	TUBING COMPRESSION ADAPTER	BRASS
17	TUBING COMPRESSION 90° ELBOW	BRASS
18	PIPE REDUCING TEE	RED BRASS
19	PIPE TEE	RED BRASS
20	PIPE 90° ELBOW	RED BRASS
21	LABELS	PLASTIC, ADHESIVE BACK
22	BALL VALVE	BRASS, 600 PSI
		NOTE: ALL SPECIFICATIONS AS LAST REVISED.

REV 3-9-18

MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION

DATE

6/25/08

DRWG. NO.

VM-5HP-M

